
 

 

EXTENSION TO  SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

MSETCL EMBLEM 

 

SRM E-Tender specification No. EE/EHV/O&M/NGP/Tech/SRM-E-Tender/22-23/30 (RFX No. 

7000026325) towards work of  uprooting of grass, weeds, plants, trees & shrubs & its disposal 

from Non metal area other than switchyard area  & near fencing area (upto 5 Mtr) at various 

220KV & 132KV Sub-Station under EHV O&M Division, MSETCL, Nagpur for 2 years, for 

estimated cost is limited to Rs.25,00,000/- is available on site of Company www.mahatransco.in from 

dt. 09.03.2023 to 15.03.2023.Last date of submission of offer is 15.03.2023 upto 23.55 Hrs. Opening of 

Technical bid against the e-tender is 16.03.2023 upto 11.00 Hrs. & opening of commercial bid against 

the same e-tender is dt. 16.03.2023 at 12.00 Hrs. Other terms & condition of the Tender will remain 

unchanged. For more details please visit www.mahatransco.in. 

 

 

EXECUTIVE ENGINNER 

EHV (O&M) DIVISION,    

MSETCL; NAGPUR. 

 

 

 

http://www.mahatransco.in/
http://www.mahatransco.in/

